
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

ENVASE

EMPAQUETADO

PALETS

Código EAN: 

Código DUN 14: 

Tipo palet:
Palet EUR

Bruto: 

Neto:

Escurrido:

370 g 9 cm

345 g 9 cm

225 g 10 cm

Total caja:

Total Palet:

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

Ancho(A): 

Largo(L):

Alto(H):

Formato: 

Tipo embalaje:

Cajas/ Base: 

Unidades embalaje: 

Cajas/ Palet: 

Alturas: 

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

MEDIDAS:

MEDIDAS:

A

L

H

5,88 kg

25 cm

33 cm

10 cm

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

MEDIDAS:

Habitas fritas 370 ml
CÓDIGO 5502

8427754031166      

18427754031163    

Retractil

12

12

144

12

846,72 kg

80 cm

120 cm

150 cm  

FRASCO S - 370

JJJ

L/A

H

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

L

H

A


